
SPEC NO.  040-18

Date: 1/9/18

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Andrea Rogers-Moody Nathan Woyak Yes December 13, 2017

Email: rogeal@jea.com Email:  woyanj@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA

Andrea Rogers-

Moody rogeal@jea.com 

JEA Bill Kirk kirkwh@jea.com 

JEA Keith Joiner joinek@jea.com 

JEA Khalid Abdel-Qader abdekm@jea.com 

JEA Gabor Acs acsg@jea.com 

JEA Wes Roden rodewa@jea.com 

JEA Greg Turner turnga@jea.com 

SSP Innovations Jessica Hartbauer 970-640-3924 j.hartbauer@sspinnovations.com 

Geospatial Innovations Steve Baran 281-923-5316 sbaran@gsiworks.com 

SSP Innovations Ian Martin 210-862-9232 ian.martin@sspinnovations. Com 

Geospatial Innovations Jarod Tait 509-237-6326 jtait@gsiworks.com 

Schneider Electric Bob Lyhus 484-467-7827 bob.lyhus@schneider-electric.com 

Schneider Electric Larry Frank 970-223-1888 larry.frank@schneider-electric.com 

TC Technology Dave Gura 303-325-3064 dave.gura@tctechnology.com 

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: GIS Electric Distribution Design Solution 

Pre-Proposal Time

11:00 a.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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